Updated January 16, 2010

 [image: image1.png]OREGON FIRE DISTRICT
DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION

EDUCATION - COORDINATION - LEGISLATION




Board Meeting Schedule and Fire Service-Related Events for 2010
All Board meetings begin at 10 am at the Salem office unless otherwise noted

Saturday, January 16—Full Board

Saturday, February 20—Executive Board*

Also of interest:

SDAO Conference (February 4-7, Civic & Convention Center, Seaside)




OFMA – Pacific NW Fire Prevention Training Workshop (February 22-26, 



Salishan Lodge, Gleneden Beach)




Fire Service Appreciation Day Reception, OSFM (January 27) 
Saturday, March 20—Executive Board*

Also of interest:

Northwest Leadership Seminar (March 3-5, Red Lion, Portland)

Saturday, April 17—Full Board - Salem
Also of interest:

OFCA Conference (April 14-16, Eagle Crest Resort, Redmond ) 




OFSOA Spring Workshop (April 15 & 16, Clackamas)




OFIA Conference (April 8-10, Bend)

Saturday, May 15—Executive Board* 

Also of interest:

Meritorious Awards Banquet (May 22, Salem Conference Center)





Northwest Fire Expo (May 14-15, Portland)

Saturday, June 12—Full Board – Roseburg 
Also of interest:

OVFA Conference (June 23-26, Hermiston)

Saturday, July 17—Executive Board*

Saturday, August 21—No board meeting

September 24 & 25 —OFDDA Board Retreat, Full Board (10:00 am, Central Coast/Yachats)
Also of interest:

NAEFO Conference (Dates TBA, Las Vegas)

Saturday, October 16—Executive Board*

Also of interest:

OFSOA Conference (October 13-15, Bend)

Wednesday, November 10—Full Board (OFDDA/OFCA Joint Conference, Bend)

Saturday, December 18—Executive Board*

*Executive Board meets as needed; official notice will be provided
. 1284 Court Street NE * Salem, OR  97301 * Ph: 800-223-9708 * Fax: (503) 364-9919 * www.ofdda.com


